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Nume columbofil

FLORIN MANEA + RIZESCU
NICOARA

DOCTORU MORENI

CALIN GLIGOR

BIBI STEFANESCU
MELINCESCU

ALEXANDRU GUSOI

LUCA

KOF

BIBI STEFANESCU

EURO STAR LOFT

FLORIN MANEA + RIZESCU
FLORIN MANEA + RIZESCU
ALEXANDRU GUSOI

TEAM ROMANIA - GERMANIA
FLORIN MANEA + RIZESCU
STOIAN + FRATU

KOF

HALKIDIKI 14.10.2024
OPEN RACE
CASA PORUMBEILOR O.L.R.

SERIE

244162-24-F
247423-24-F
243445-24-F
244788-24-F
244155-24-F
244798-24-F
246027-24-F
247081-24-F
247322-24-F
244166-24-F
249903-24-F
244837-24-F
249944-24-F
246023-24-F
244671-24-F
244139-24-F
247540-24-F
247321-24-F

Zi

NNNNNNMNNNNMNNNNNNRPR PR

Ora sosire

16:01:20
18:11:26
18:42:02
08:26:04
08:39:07
08:47:27
09:41:43
10:05:39
11:05:23
11:07:46
11:29:08
12:24:04
12:43:30
13:10:37
13:39:10
15:36:00
16:52:54
16:59:47

Distanta

554.506
554.506
554.506
554.506
554.506
554.506
554.506
554.506
554.506
554.506
554.506
554.506
554.506
554.506
554.506
554.506
554.506
554.506

Viteza Timp zbor

1152.021
906.895
863.672
741.302
728.591
720.699
673.217
654.207
611.138
609.537
595.549
562.370
551.500
537.017
522.568
470.738
441.890
439.480

08:01:20
10:11:26
10:42:02
12:28:01
12:41:04
12:49:24
13:43:40
14:07:36
15:07:20
15:09:43
15:31:05
16:26:01
16:45:27
17:12:34
17:41:07
19:37:57
20:54:51
21:01:44

Timp zbor
(min)
481.333
611.433
642.033
748.017
761.067
769.400
823.667
847.600
907.333
909.717
931.083
986.017
1005.450
1032.567
1061.117
1177.950
1254.850
1261.733



